Overview
AIL1700
AISLE & PATH
S TAT I C
W H I T E
CALIFORNIA ACCENT LIGHTING, INC.
2820 E. Gretta Lane, Anaheim, CA 92806
ph. 800.921.CALI (2254) | fx. 714.535.7902 | info@calilighting.com | calilighting.com

• Suitable for Carpet to Carpet or Carpet to Wall applications.
ABOUT
HOW TO ORDER
Generate Lightstrip product code based on specification options.
Example: AIL1700-6”-10V-30K-SLC
1
Specify Lightstrip run lengths.
Example: 22’, 46’, 30’
2
Specify Accessories. Refer to Accessories page, Installation Instructions,
and Cut Sheets to determine number of Connectors, End Caps, and other
accessories needed.
4
Specify Extrusion & Lens quantities. Extrusion & Lens are sold in 8’
segments for field cutting.
Example: 22’ + 46’ + 30’ = 98’. Order 13 Extrusion & Lens segments.
3
GENERAL FEATURES
APPLICATIONS Aisle and Path Lighting
LENGTH
Built to Order (± 0.25” Tolerance)
50’ lightstrip + 8’ extrusions_____________________
CONSTRUCTION PVC Extrusion
FINISH Matte Black
DRIVER Remote (Sold Separately)
WEIGHT 0.34 lbs per foot
MOUNTING Adhesive
LISTING
Dry Location Only
UL2108, CSA C22.2 #9
UL8750, CSA250
TEMPERATURE
RATINGS
Operating / Startup: -20° to 48°C (-4° to 120°F)
Storage: -40° to 76°C (-40° to 170°F)
INSTALLATION Link to Installation Instructions
END VIEW / DIMENSIONS
1.37”
1.52”
1.72”
.50”
Carpet to Carpet Carpet to Wall
MOUNTING OPTIONS
Note: Do no install AisleLITE on top of carpet. Install directly onto concrete or wood floor.
MADE IN U.S.A.
AIL1700
AISLE & PATH
S TAT I C
W H I T E
CALIFORNIA ACCENT LIGHTING, INC.
2820 E. Gretta Lane, Anaheim, CA 92806
ph. 800.921.CALI (2254) | fx. 714.535.7902 | info@calilighting.com | calilighting.com
© CALI. All rights reserved. CALI reserves the right to make changes or withdraw specifications without prior notice.
3 / 17 / 2025 / Rev 8
Page 2 of 4
Features & Specifications
ELECTRICAL
DIMMING 0-10V, Forward / Reverse Phase, Lutron, DMX, DALI
MAXIMUM LAMPS
(Class 1 Applications) 432
MAXIMUM LAMPS
(Class 2 Applications) 344
LUMINAIRE VOLTAGE
120V - 277V (UNV)
120V (Lutron LTEA Only)
WIRING Parallel
SOCKET Custom
LAMP FEATURES
LAMP TYPE LEDs
LAMP WATTS 0.25W per Lamp
CRI
EFFICACY ___ Lumens per Watt (Based on _______)
LAMP SPECIFICATIONS